Jaunosios viltys 2012

23gr.Jaunimas LA (R)
2012 m. lapkritis 17 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
121
Paulius Jonikas-Indrė Kontrimaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
11
B

2
123
Tautvydas Baranauskas-Patricija Naujanytė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
1
2
B

3
122
Julius Meškauskas-Emilija Martišiūtė
Flamenko(Kaunas)
0
3
B



Jaunosios viltys 2012

23gr.Jaunimas LA (R) Finalas
2012 m. lapkritis 17 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




S
Ch
R
Pd
J

(Suma)

121
1
Paulius Jonikas-Indrė Kontrimaitė (Žingsnis(Klaipėda))
3
2
1
1
1
8


123
2
Tautvydas Baranauskas-Patricija Naujanytė (Sūkurys(Kaunas))
1
1
3
3
2
10


122
3
Julius Meškauskas-Emilija Martišiūtė (Flamenko(Kaunas))
2
3
2
2
3
12


Teisėjai:
(A)Rolandas Burneikis


(B)Vladimiras Fedosovas


(C)Birutė Malinauskienė


(D)Dalia Vaikšnorienė


(E)Ivanas Tokarevas


(F)Ingrida Urbutienė


(G)Žanas Untulis


(H)Michailas Ržeuskis


(I)Romualdas Idzelevičius


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

S


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3


123
1
2 1 3 2 1 1 3 1 1 
5
--
--


122
2
1 3 2 3 2 2 1 3 2 
2
6
--


121
3
3 2 1 1 3 3 2 2 3 
2
5
--





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3


123
1
3 1 2 3 1 1 3 1 1 
5
--
--


121
2
1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 
4
8
--


122
3
2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 

4
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

R


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3


121
1
2 3 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 
5
--
--


122
2
1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 
1
8
--


123
3
3 1 2 3 1 3 3 3 1 
3
4
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Pd


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3


121
1
2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 
6
--
--


122
2
1 3 3 3 2 2 1 2 3 
2
5
--


123
3
3 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 
1
4
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3


121
1
1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
8
--
--


123
2
3 1 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 
1
5
--


122
3
2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 

4
9




